  AVERAGE RESPONDING OUTPUT: 0-10 VDC or 4-20 mA
  JUMPER SELECTABLE RANGES
  OUTPUT IS MAGNETICALLY ISOLATED FROM THE INPUT
  SPLIT-CORE AND FIXED-CORE CASES
C US LISTEDULR
IND. CONT. EQ.
E191578
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Inside US: +1 (877) 432-9908
Outside US: +1 (717) 767-6511
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SPLIT CORE
CTL12S 2-5 A / 4-20 mA CTL0052S
CTL52S 10-50 A / 4-20 mA CTL0502S
CTL22S 100-200 A / 4-20 mA CTL2002S
FIXED CORE
4-20 mA
CTL52F 10-50 A / 4-20 mA CTL0502F
CTL22F 100-200 A / 4-20 mA CTL2002F
FIXED CORE
0-10 VDC
CTL51F 10-50 A / 10 VDC CTL0501F
CTL21F 100-200 A / 10 VDC CTL2001F
Important!
Keep Contact
Area CLEAN!